Upcoming missions Starting June 2023

(6/1/23 Thursday) Baked Potato Bar Dinner $9 per person 5pm till 6:30pm
(6/2/3/4/23 Friday-Sunday) State Convention in Topeka

(6/4/23 Saturday) Military Appreciation Day at Wichita Wizards 2pm Free Tickets for post 408
members

(6/9/23 Friday) Smoking on the Plains

(6/10/23 Saturday) Smoking on the Plains

(6/17/23 Saturday) American Legion Golf Tournament

(6/28/23 Wednesday) Chief Lee’s Retirement Party 11:30am till 1pm at the Venue
(7/14/123 Tuesday) Haysville Independence day parade 7:55am

(7/4/23 Tuesday) Derby Independence day parade 10am

(7/4/23 Tuesday) Following Derby Parade Grilled Ham and Cheese Sandwiches $8cc $7 Cash
(7/6/23 Thursday) Burger Burn Dinner $9CC and $8 Cash per person 5pm till 6:30pm
(7/8/23 Saturday) Operation Holiday Poker run 9am

(7/29/23 Saturday) Haysville Swim party 6:30pm till 9:30pm

(8/3/23 Thursday) Taco Bar $10 CC and $9 Cash per person 5pm till 6:30pm

(9/7/23 Thursday) Chili Cheese Dogs 77 per person 5pm till 6:30pm

(9/16/23 Saturday) Attwood’s Hotdogs

September sometime peaches

(10/5/23 Thursday) Soups Supper 77 per person 5pm till 6:30pm

(10/7/23 Saturday) Cash Savers Hotdogs in Haysville

(10/14/23 Saturday) ALR Auction

(11/3/23 Thursday) Lasagna Dinner 777 per person S5pm till 6:30pm

(12/2/23 Saturday) SAL Christmas For Kids

(12/7/23 Thursday) Burger Burn Dinner $9CC and $8 Cash per person 5pm till 6:30pm
(12/16/23 Saturday) American Legion Family Christmas Dinner

(1/27/24 Saturday) American Legion Family Post 408 to Host the 5™ Oratorical Contest at 9am
(3/16/24 Saturday) American Legion Birthday

(4/6/24 Saturday) American Legion Family Post 408 to Host the 5" District Convention.

https://americanlegionfamilypost408.org/




